SCHEDULE - UNDER 9 - BORN IN 2017-2018-2019

Date

Jan 11, 26
Jan 11, 26
Jan 18, 26
Jan 18, 26
Jan 25, 26
Jan 25, 26
Feb 01, 26
Feb 01, 26
Feb 22, 26
Feb 22, 26
Mar 01, 26
Mar 01, 26
Mar 08, 26
Mar 08, 26
Mar 15, 26
Mar 15, 26
Mar 22, 26
Mar 22, 26
Mar 29, 26
Mar 29, 26

S
3
2
4
1
0

Home
KRAKEN
OILERS
KINGS
STARS
KINGS
KRAKEN
KINGS
STARS
KRAKEN
OILERS
OILERS
STARS
OILERS
KRAKEN
STARS
KINGS
1st

2nd
3rd

1st

winter 2026 - Winter 2026

l I l I I l I l l I l I n m n H n! o H m

Visitor
KINGS
STARS
OILERS
KRAKEN
STARS
OILERS
KRAKEN
OILERS
STARS
KINGS
KRAKEN
KINGS
STARS
KINGS
KRAKEN
OILERS
4th

3rd

4th
2nd

Time
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

Location

Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena

Children's Arena



